CSPC

805555
885271
813983
738703

880300

Name:

craft O cellars

beer wine spirits

Calgary Chamber of Commerce

First Choice Cellars May 2024 Promotion

Description Reg. Price
Tenuta luzzolini Belfresco $ 27.99
Plaimont Saint Mont Les Cepages Preserves AOC $ 26.99
Terre Cevico Appassimento Sangiovese $ 28.99
CollazziLiberta|.G.T Tuscany $ 29.99
Caffo Clementino Della Piana $ 40.99

Pricing does not include GST or bottle deposit

Event Price Quantity

$

$

22.99

21.99

23.99

23.99
33-99

Phone Number:

Email Address:

Credit Card:

Exp. Date: CVWV:

Signature:

Local delivery can be set up through our delivery service Trexity for a small fee.

Pick up in-store at Craft Cellars - 1345 32 Avenue NE

Delivery through Trexity. A member of our team will contact you to make arrangements.



