

## Calgary Chamber of Commerce First Choice Cellars May 2024 Promotion

CSPC	Description	on	Reg. Price		Event Price		Quantity
805555	Tenuta luzzolini Belfresco			27.99	\$	22.99	
885271	Plaimont Saint Mont Les Cepages Preserves AOC			26.99	\$	21.99	
813983	Terre Cevico Appassimento Sangiovese			28.99	\$	23.99	
738703	Collazzi Liberta I.G.T Tuscany			29.99	\$	23.99	
880300	Caffo Clementino Della Piana			40.99	\$	33.99	
Pricing does not include GST or bottle deposit							
Name:							
Phone Number:							
Email Address:							
Credit (	Card:						
Exp. Date:		CVV:					
Signatu	ıre:						
Local delivery can be set up through our delivery service Trexity for a small fee.							
	Pick up in-store at Craft Cellars - 1345 32 Avenue NE						
	Delivery through Trexity. A member of our team will contact you to make arrangements.						